From Name of the Freelancer: - Pri Yumker Address: - A.W S. B. D.D. Chaw Mobile No: - 3928534255	noq	8 i	Dw	We	weil M	ret Mos	pag,
	BIL	L					
		For C	ommerci	al Use	2;		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi,	Bill N	o: 34:	309	ید ا	alellos mk7055	5-0188
Towards my Charges/Fee	sagains	st Ass	ignmen	t/ssta	ted bel	ow:	
Job No: 20250[23 .	The state of the s	Original Assignment Number and Date				d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Chat CAPT						19	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumberi							11 10212
Fees for Assignment	-						1 1761
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quan	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges		-		_			
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -	-			_			
4- Main interview-	-			-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						- 8	
Other Fees/Charges			800			800	
Supervision Charges			800			200	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	_						
Totals							
	Code	Amo	 unt:-				
A) Tees for Assignante							
B) Supervision Charges	_	Amount:- 800					
	and To	tal (A	+B) For	Net	Pavme		
Rupees in Words: Eight Hundred	300000		/ 1 01		7		
The first of the f	0						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Sum	mar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Sy Submitt	Straight Str	The second second second	ejectedby reed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is My PAN Account Number is: ABSPZ 1138 L Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Polyamka Zoo Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 612011 L 000			Benefic	iary Ba	ınk Nam	with all terms and col e: Pabhy vd ABHY o	ay Bonk
E&OE					Bill R	eceived On:	
P.M. Tadoue	200				-	necked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date) Appro	ved by w	vith dat	ie .				

@marketxcel	Executive Name:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Ol Estate, New Delhi, De Mubeel Pal S9156186	elhi -110020 ©€	hla Industrial	PIC o	f the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Ma Date of Is Location:	and collecting data rket Xcel as per p sue: IS- ISS Mobile No: 8928	He/She has been roject specific Assign Valid From: 16-1-25	authorized to conment Letter. Resto 18/13/50	llect Market ference No: b Fieldwork	And the second s	
4 41504					(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment I	etter			
Freelancer Name Porty House Address R.N: Chawl No -93, Luckarot Karry	56 , B.D.D. Job	No: 2025 Title: Chart (dwork Location:	np7 I	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 29/01		mF2003-018
This has reference to the disting detail at the project briefing. We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	e assignment and other	1 OII.	tioned hereunder, or	the terms and co		Rate Rs.
Oaline		mumberi		1	03)	(Per Qty)
		The state of the s				
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the device as communicated at the above assignment in part/full without freelancer, and you are free the permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the solemnly declare the informations and conditions.	device handed over to e is sent directly into the stated briefing. Non-Cut any further reference o pursue any other vo- ment in the Company state.	you for the data collection e secured server. The development of agreed sole e/intimation to you. This cation of your choice of all be entertained in future.	vice location should hedule may result in is is not an employed work for any othe are. The Company re	quantity and data be always in active in non-acceptance ment but merely or person, and the eserves its right to	be synced we and GP and may an assign at no requ terminate	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ament to you as a lest from you for your assignment
Date:			Signed in the	presence of:		
Name of signee: Poi	lamka 7	adama	1) Witness N	ame: Roish	mider	· Mistain
		Je Je	Contact nu	ımber: 92		19260
			Signature:		aghin	where
Signature: P.MZ	0/98		2) Witness Na			
				mber:		
			Signature:	-		

				ghan		virar (E	
			BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	RIX PVT.	LTD.	For	Commerc	cial Use:	3	14
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Road, Nicholas \	Date	No:34 7	ode: mxr	loiles	2880-50
Toward	s my Cha	rges/Feesa	gainst As	signmer	t/sstated be	low:	
ob No: 20250123		795	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date	
ob Title: Chat GIPT							Payble
ieldwork Locations: mumba							
ees for Assignment						1711	5
ata Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rate		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges			40				71
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						8	
3- Main interview -			l	650)	650	
4- Main interview-	10						y ×
5- Moderation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Translation/Tran	cription/Oth	ers			4	(2) (4)	
ther Fees/Charges							
upervision Charges			(
xecutive Name: Nabee	Pore	-				2	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ure:						
otals							
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task C	ode Amo	ount:-	650		
) Supervision Charges	202701		Amo	ount:-			
,		Gran			r Net Payme	ant	
upees in Words: SEX Hund	lass	FIFEY.	id rotal (175)10	Net Faying		
		S	ummai	ν			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centr	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncho Submitted	ed/ Quantity	Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
SS L70 Range			x-1	-	21		
solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number is: EBWf	ein (both sides of G049) Pali V	2R 11as G		Benefic	ciary Bank Nam	e: kotak (Bank
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 01 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9	14+30						
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9	14+30	. ^			Bill R	eceived On:	
	19730	-	2			eceived On: necked & Cleare	d On:

market xcel	Executive Name	estrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -11002 E: Naber Port 591561868		PIC o	f the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Is Location: mumabi	DiPal'i Coc and collecting arket Xcel as p ssue: 1510112 Mobile No: 90	registered with us as a front data. He/She has been authorized been project specific Assignment Legard Valid From: 160125 to 1804 Address: This Authority Dilier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	tter. Reference No:		*
				(Card H	older's Signature
		Assignment letter			
House Address ! 304 Swarch Apr Jarshan naga	11 (13)	Job No: 20250128 Job Title: Chat GPT Fieldwork Location: MUMbay	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		ICK ING I
Road (E)					
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the didetail at the project briefing	which you had at	rith you regarding the assignment pertain tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned here			
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the directed at the project briefing We now offer you fees for to below and overleaf.	he assignment and	tended on.	under, on the terms and c		

assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10 1 1 2025	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Dipali Cramare	1) Witness Name: Pryamka Zodage Contact number: 892813 4215
This of Signer. Dit at 1 Starriage	Contact number: 892813 9255
	Signature: PM20dge
Signature: Dipali	2) Witness Name:
With the second	Contact number:
	Signature:

5*			15									
From -	Markel	f ex	a do	ba m	atricx	P	vt 1	tel				
Name of t Address:- Mobile No	the Freeland Pale it	ncer:-	Sami	Asha	Anil	in	ava S. hou	n tion	Road	(1)	1)	
			100	94		BII						
							1	Commerc	rial Hear			
	's Name 8		STATE OF THE REPORT OF THE	71/ 51/5	120		101	COMMITTER	ciai osc.			
204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari C PAN No.: AAE	Chaiwala, And	Premises	, Nicholas	Wadi Circle I		as Wadi,	Bill I Date Free	2:	4724 ode: m×		mF2024-	0518
		7	owards	my Cha	rges/Fee	sagaiı	nst As	signmer	nt/sstate	d be	low:	
Job No: 20250123					Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount		
Job Title:	cho	ut GF	T			1.						Payble
Fieldwork L	ocations:	m	imbo	w.								
Fees for .	Assignme	ent										11
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	t
1- Brie	efing charge	es ·										
2- Rec	ruitment/C	ontact/l	isting									74
3- Mai	n interview	-				-	l	65	0		650	
4- Mai	n interview	·-					14					
	deration/Tra ecify)		n/Transci	ription/Oth	ers				94			
Other Fed	es/Charg	es ·										
Supervision	n Charges							L				
Executive		and the same of th	rell	Pox	A 1						# # ## 	
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signati	ırei	The same of	· e		X			74	
Totals									1 = -			ii 4
A) Fees for	Assignemt			Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-	650) (Y	
		-		2025010							-	
B) Supervis	sion Charge	es					Amo	ount:-				
					Gr	and T	otal (/	A+B) Fo	r Net Pa	yme	nt	
Rupees in \	Words:	SEX	Hea	ndred	F.E	ty_			N 11 -	17.		
						Sum	ımar	у				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syl Submitt			Rejectedby preed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte	and the same of	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	DENTOIOL	X.	2 miles	OKRE							**************************************	
		nation men				true and o	correct to	the best of m	y beliefs and	l agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Ad	ccount Numl y Bank Acco	ber is: C	TSPO	2972	G			Renefic	ciary Rank	Name	. Rank o	f Baroda
Beneficiar	y Bank Acco	unt Num	iber: 9 g	166 01	0003	271	0	Benefic	ciary IFSC	Code:	BARBODE	BKURL
E&OE		72		T						Rill D	eceived On:	
	Canillet	4			11					DIII K	cerved Off.	

(Signature & Date)

Approved by with date

Bill Checked & Cleared On:

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: nobeel Pore Mobile No.: 8691561868	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Management Date of Location:	Samues hathavan registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 151125 Valid From: 16125 To 181125 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 8179518239 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name - Samiksha Chavan House Address: Pakit Wala Chawl kurla Station Road kurla (W) Job No: 20250123 Fieldwork Location: mumbai	Freelancer Code: mxmumf2024-0518 Reference No: Date: 29 0 25
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline	CLT-mumbai	1	650

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10/1/2025	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Samiksha chavan	1) Witness Name: poigem/
Sain IRSHA (Havan	Contact number: 8928
	Signature: P.M
Signature: Femilia.	2) Witness Name:
The state of the s	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Name of th Address:- Mobile No:	Mars ne Freela H/2	ncer:-0 Room	Darsh ino 8	lana 1350	Gam	ade	Nag	er,m	unci	pal	colony B koparky	shadwadi
	,	10(0				BIL					,	
Customer's				X PVT. I	LTD.	2011		Commerc	ial Use	:		
204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari Ch PAN No.: AAEC	naiwala, And	theri East N	/lumbai-400	0069				lancer Co	ode:	MX		2023-010
	11	To	owards	my Chai	rges/Fees	sagair	nst As	signmen	t/sstat	ed be	low:	
Job No:	2	025	012	3				ssignme and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	Che	et C	APT.	Ь							n e m	Payble
Fieldwork Lo	ocations:		numb	ai							11 11 12 12	
Fees for A	Ssignm	ent			- 1			-			Management	D 231
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	intity	Rate			Amount	
1- Brie	fing charg	jes :										
2- Recr	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting					65	0		650	
	n interview					-		-	_			
	n interviev					-			-			
	eration/Tr ecify)		/Transcri	ption/Oth	ers							
Other Fee	s/Charg	ges ·				1						- m
Supervision			10100		0.00			L				
Executive			labee		Pose							
EIC Emplo	oyee ID	Date:	Signatu	re:	, ince							
	Assignan	+		Job No.	Tack	Code	Ame	ount:-	-		650	
A) Fees for	Assignem	L .		JOD 140	IdSK	Code	AIIIC	June			650	
							Λ				2	
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es						ount:-				
				- A	Gr	and T	otal (A+B) Fo	r Net I	ayme	ent	
Rupees in V	Vords: 5	1 x36	Hund	169	FIFE							
						Sun	ımaı	У				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		COLUMN TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	5											
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: Da	rshan	of the page) is 1 1497 a Ga	wac	le	Benefic	y beliefs a ciary Ba ciary IFS	nk Nam		Has
	Ha	wele			1	- Carn			II		eceived On:	d On:

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

and end on	leted assignment show the determinant of the quantity and data ould be always in action with a non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the person of the pers	uld be delivered in a be synced on daily we and GPS be captured and may to rejection an assignment to your assignment to perminate your assignment.
membai.	1	los) (Per (
membai.		los) (Per (
	(N	
Segment - Center	Qua	entity Rate
ended on.		
Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Date: 29	01/25
Job Title: Chat GPT	Reference No:	MXMUMF
5 1-6		,
		(Card Holder's Sig
data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 16 12 to 18 12	Reference No:	,
Estate, New Delli, Delhi -110020 Nabeel Pore 859 1561868		PIC of the freel
	Estate, New Delbi, Delbi -110020 Nabeel Pore 859 156 1868 Locad Cregistered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 18-12 to 18-12 To 97794 Address: This Authority Clier to facilitate in his/her assignment. Assignment letter Job No: 20250 123 Job Title: Chat GPT Fieldwork Location: Mumbai th you regarding the assignment pertaining ended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereunded.	### S591561868 Waderegistered with us as a freelance supplier for data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market for project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Valid From: 6 - 1 2

Name of signee: Darshang Gawade

Name of signee: Darshang Gawade

Signed in the presence of: Hobel Pool
Contact number: Signature:

2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: Signature:

Froni Name of the Freelancer:- Rush M Address:- RIV-10, Devu Mobile No:- 98929192 G	149 J. Roevs'i che	sin,	Hamun Hamun	rein	Ma	andir R	and Kurcer
40011E 140. 48924142 6	0	BIL	<u>V</u>	ruay	er	relade (15) 40 - 64
		LIL		roisl II			
Customer's Name & Address Fo: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wa Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4000 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	di Circle Road, Nicho	olas Wadi,	Bill No 3 4 Date: Freelancer	252	25	1/01/25 1/01/25	-017-4
Towards n	ny Charges/Fe	esagain	st Assignme	ent/sstat	ed be	low:	
ob No: 2025012		Original Assignment Number and Date			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
ob Title: Chart Cr							Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb	ai'						the desired .
Fees for Assignment							The It is a second
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quar	ntity Rat	e		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges		-			11	0.5	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		1	65	50		650	
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-		-					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcript (Specify)	ion/Others						
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: Nabee	Porce						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature	: 200		=				
otals							
) Fees for Assignemt Jo	b No. Tas	k Code	Amount:-			650	
e to			2				
) Supervision Charges		12	Amount:-				
	∩ G	rand To	tal (A+B) F	or Net P	ayme	ent	
upees in Words: Sixt Hundy	of the	£4				THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		Sum	mary				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type Quantity Sy Submit		uantity Rejectedby C and Agreed by mo	Invoice Q Accep	Constitution	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	M00340	mi st	My Bener	my beliefs an	ık Nam		of India
					Bill Re	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	Annro	ved by w	ith date		Bill Cl	necked & Cleared	d On:
			and a section				

This is to certify that Research Data by Market Date of Issue	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 utive Name: Nubeck Pore utive Name: SCLSG/868 Wife Mistry registered with us as a freelance supplier collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Ma Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference Scl SS Valid From: 6125 to 18-175 Job Fieldw	for rket No:	of the freelancer
the specific request of the free	e No: 1812719260 Address: This Authority Card is issued elance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	on	
		(Card H	lolder's Signature)
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Acishmi- House Address A. N - 10 D Ravii Chawl, Har Meundir Road, Village, Meded CE	Numbri Pieldwork Location: Numbri Pieldwork Location: Numbri Reference Date: 2	rCode:MXMU No: 9101125	ol 14
detail at the project briefing which	on we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captions by you had attended on. I gament and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the term		
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online.	Mumber	1	650
that data collected in the device is s as communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without an freelancer, and you are free to pu permanent/temporary employment without showing any reason thereof	start from and end on The completed assignment to be handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity a sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always and briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-access further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but usue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its tentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of the page.	and data be synce is in active and GI eptance and may merely an assig and that no req oright to terminat	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
Date: Name of signee: Rashr	Signed in the presence 1) Witness Name: _ Contact number: _ Signature:	Bina 1	8972
Signature: Reshuid			Well to the second

From Name of the Freelancer Address:- RNV- SO Mobile No:- Q 6 4 0 8	- Ma	948 D.D	Zehen	oderg	e,	28 -	DN	AU NOISE	culabilkou	megog.	
				BII				Vac	11 400	2018	
Customer's Name & Add		DIV DVC	LYD		1	Comme	rcial U	se:			
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Prem Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri E PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ses, Nichola	s Wadi Circle		cholas Wadi,	Dato	. 56	431 Code:	D I	9/01/25 20 9MO	24-0469	
	Toward	s my Cha	arges/F	eesagaiı	nst Ass	signme	nt/sst	ated be	elow:	2-1 0 46	
Job No: 20	250	123				ssignme			ed Assignment	t Quantity And	
Job Title: Chart	Title: Chart GPT			-						Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:	Mun	bai		-							
Fees for Assignment	1,1								N	1	
Data Collection Type & S	ata Collection Type & Segment			Qua	ntity	Rate	9		Amount		
1- Briefing charges	1- Briefing charges										
2- Recruitment/Contac	t/Listing			1	1	100)		1100		
3- Main interview -											
4- Main interview-											
5- Moderation/Translat (Specify)	ion/Transc	ription/Oth	ers								
Other Fees/Charges	•										
Supervision Charges											
	ubee	1	de.								
IC Employee ID: Date	: Signat	ure:	Luca	- 110							
otals									18		
) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Та	isk Code	Amou	unt:-		11	00		
	R										
) Supervision Charges					Amou	ınt:-					
			. (Grand To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Pavme	ent		
upees in Words: one	Tho	ugan			Uun	A .		- y			
		3	a	-	, , , ,	-00				-	
		Data I		Sum	mary	/					
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	nt Centre	Collection Type	Quantity 9 Subm		luantity Re C and Agre		1	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
solemnly declare the information m	entioned herei	n (both sides of	f the page)	is true and co	rrect to the	e best of m	/ beliefs a	ind I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.	
My PAN Account Number is:	ARIAI	フワ タと	OSJ							500	
Beneficiary Bank Account Na	me: r	wyes	Zo	day e		Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	: Bank c	of Maker	
Beneficiary Bank Account Nu	mber:	8035	< 9	230		Benefic	iary IFS	C Code:	MALAR	o 0 0 0 0 5 0	
E&OE	9	7	- 1						141119	030	
		-						Bill Re	ceived On:		
Malynos	-		-	mice 111 a		-					
		-		•			er Fr	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	d On:	
(Signature & Date)			Appro	oved by wi	ith date					**	

-0109

marketxcel Execu	tive Name: SS91561868	0020	strial PIC o	f the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue: Location Mobile	Collecting data. He/She has been author collec	Letter. Reference Job Fieldw nority Card is issued	M.L.	
			(Card H	older's Signature
	Assignment letter			A SAME AND ASSAULT OF THE SAME ASSAULT OF THE SAME AND ASSAULT OF THE SAME ASSAULT
Freelancer Name Mayur House Address R.N-56, Chawl No 93, I Wake I War Mai	8g. mumber	Freelancer Reference Date:	Code: MXMU No: -9/01/23	MP 2020
defail at the project briefing which	n we had with you regarding the assignment per you had attended on. gament and other associated fees as mentioned b			75.
(A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		Quantity	Rate Rs.
(A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type			(Nos)	(Per Qty)
(A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	mimber		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Type Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will s numbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device is seas communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to purpermanent/temporary employment is without showing any reason thereof.	art from and end on	in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-acce t an employment but for any other person, Company reserves its	ent should be delend data be synce in active and GI eptance and may merely an assignand that no requight to terminat	(Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis PS be captured lito to rejection of the nument to you as uest from you fee your assignment.
Data Collection Type Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will s numbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device is seas communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to purpermanent/temporary employment is without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information manufacture of the solemnian declare the information manufacture of the solemnian declare the information manufacture.	cart from and end on	in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-accet an employment but for any other person, company reserves its	ent should be del nd data be synce in active and GI eptance and may merely an assign and that no req right to terminat	(Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis So be captured litto rejection of the ment to you as uest from you fee your assignment assignment to gree with all
Data Collection Type Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will s numbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device is seas communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to purpermanent/temporary employment is without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information materims and conditions. Date:	cart from and end on	in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-accet an employment but for any other person, company reserves its	ent should be del nd data be synce in active and GI eptance and may merely an assign and that no req right to terminat	(Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis So be captured litto rejection of the ment to you as uest from you fee your assignment to gree with all
The above stated assignment will s numbers/quantity through the device is seas communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to purpermanent/temporary employment is without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information materms and conditions.	cart from and end on	in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-accet an employment but for any other person, company reserves its	ent should be del nd data be synce in active and GI eptance and may merely an assign and that no req right to terminat	(Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis So be captured litto rejection of the ment to you as uest from you fee your assignment to gree with all
Data Collection Type Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will s numbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device is seas communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to purpermanent/temporary employment is without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information materims and conditions. Date:	cart from and end on	in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-accet an employment but for any other person, company reserves its	ent should be del nd data be synce in active and GI eptance and may merely an assign and that no req right to terminat	(Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis So be captured litto rejection of the ment to you as uest from you fee your assignment to gree with all
Data Collection Type Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will s numbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device is seas communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to purpermanent/temporary employment is without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information materims and conditions. Date:	art from and end on	in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-accet an employment but for any other person, company reserves its decorrect to the best of result in the presence Witness Name: Contact number:	ent should be del nd data be synce in active and GI eptance and may merely an assign and that no req right to terminat	(Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis So be captured litto rejection of the ment to you as uest from you fee your assignment to gree with all
Data Collection Type Data Collection Type The above stated assignment will shumbers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is seas communicated at the above state assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to purpermanent/temporary employment is without showing any reason thereof. solemnly declare the information merms and conditions. Date: Name of signee: Muly	art from and end on	in complete quantity a ation should be always may result in non-accest an employment but for any other person, company reserves its decorrect to the best of resulting and in the presence Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:	ent should be del nd data be synce in active and GI eptance and may merely an assign and that no req right to terminat	(Per Qty) 100 livered in required on daily basis So be captured litto rejection of the ment to you as uest from you fee your assignment to gree with all

rom lame of the Freelancer:-Ramesh Pal Address:- 1881 washo ba Ch Mobile No:- 9896304113	rowl,	shirdi'	· Nager	or Ache	le Road	
	BIL					
L N O Address		For Commerc	cial Use:			
customer's Name & Address o: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 04-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nic ear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 AN No.: AAECM5086D	cholas Wadi,	Bill No: Date: 3	4311 2°	glolles LUMP 202	23-0045	
Towards my Charges/F	eesagain	ıst Assignmer	nt/sstated be	low:	19/717	
ob No: 20250[23		inal Assignme Imber and Date		d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount	
ob Title: Chat CAPT			42		Payble	
ieldwork Locations: humber			1 1		- 1 (1-1)	
ees for Assignment	15	matia.		Aurani	11/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1	
Pata Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges	4	0 10	n	4000		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	1	0 10		7000		
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-				1	-	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					Commence of plants and blank and a second commence of the second com	
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges						
executive Name: Nebeel Porte,						
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:						
Totals	Facility Carl	Λ	1	1000		
N) Fees for Assignemt Job No. 1	Task Code	Amount:-		, 000		
		Amount:-				
3) Supervision Charges	Curada		w Not Descri	ant		
	Grand To	otal (A+B) Fo	n net Payme	SIIL .		
upees in Words: Four Thousand	-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Sum	nmary				
Abbiguillicit I-F N- Commont Contro Louigeling		Quantity Rejectedby QC and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
			٢			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the pag My PAN Account Number is: TV SPP 4 0 25 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Rames h Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4699020	Pay	Benef	iciary Bank Nam	ie: Union	Borne 07	
R. Pal	D		Bill R	eceived On:		
NO D I			Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:	

	000					
market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name:	ial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Ol Estate, New Delhi, De Nabel P. 85915618	lhi -110020	klıla İndustrial	PIC of t	he freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Number	Rumesh Parametris and collecting date Arket Xcel as per Issue: 15 10 125 Mobile No: 989	registered with uta. He/She has been project specific Assign Valid From: 16 lots 30413 Address: The to facilitate in his/her as	is as a freelance authorized to comment Letter. Re bto 18 or 25 Julis Authority Care	ollect Market eference No:		×
				- H	(Card Hold	er's Signature)
		Assignment l	etter			Autopan
House Address A-8	rdi Wagas Fi	ob No: 20250 ob Title: Chat C ieldwork Location: Re Munbai	npT	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 29		MF 2023
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the di detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:						
Data Collection Ty	ре	Segment - Cen	ter		antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online	THE STATE OF THE S	Mumbai		4	0	100
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the that data collected in the devas communicated at the aborassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplowithout showing any reason to solemnly declare the informaterms and conditions.	ice is sent directly into ve stated briefing. Non out any further referent to pursue any other wayment in the Company thereof.	the secured server. The deva- compliance of agreed schee/intimation to you. This vocation of your choice or shall be entertained in future.	in task in complete rice location should redule may result it is is not an employ work for any oth re. The Company r	quantity and data I be always in acti in non-acceptance ment but merely er person, and th eserves its right to	to be synced on we and GPS to and may to to an assignment at no request to the forminate years.	n daily basis so be captured live rejection of the ent to you as a t from you for our assignment
Date:			Signed in th	e presence of:		
Name of signee: 10	omech c	200		Vame: Ras	nmide	mistay
Name of signee: R	2.100.	щ		umber: 98		
	,					
Signature: R. Pa	el.		2) Witness N	Jame:		
,	9		Contact n	umber:		- Company
*			Signature			

From Name of the Freelancer:- Jay Address:- R. V. Lo., Devi	esh N Roewi	wistry	il 1 Ma	ingr	rum	Me	undir R	poid primar
Mobile No:- 9987987	400		7000 E H	M	llorg	e	malerd et	Epmuss . C.
			BILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT	RIX PVT. L	TD.		Comme	ercial L	Jse:		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D	is Wadi Circle Ro 400069	oad, Nicholas V	Dat	No: te: elancer	Code:	MXN	zeloles	024-0444
Toward	ls my Charg	ges/Feesa	gainst A	ssignme	ent/sst	tated b	elow.	1
Job No: -202501		1	Original.		ent	Revis	sed Assignment ober and Date	Correction B Pariet
Job Title: Chat Cop			T-				Amount Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: MuM	aci		~					
Fees for Assignment				-	044			
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rat	e		Amoun	
1- Briefing charges							- 45 E C C C C S	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			Maria de Caración					
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others	5				nd a second and a	the control of the first of the control of the cont	
Other Fees/Charges ·			Committee of the Commit					
Supervision Charges			1	80	0		800	
Executive Name: Nab eed	Porce	Commence of the same of the sa	- Manual					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signation Totals	nte:	2,	OTHER PERSONAL PROPERTY.					er odnes til er oppreg den kale sed spine, med printedig generalisme i Friedrich bei den den den der den der d
								The second secon
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Coc	de Amo	unt:-			The second secon	Control of the Control
D) C								
B) Supervision Charges				unt:-			800	
Rupees in Words: Fight	1 und 8 ec	↑ Grand	Total (A	1+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	2112	
			2200 BDD C 10		10			
	Date: Date		immar		γ		on the formation provided from the control of the c	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Quartype Quartype	antity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R IQC and Ag	lejectedby reed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	(both sides of the	page) is true an	I correct to the	a bact of m	t balisés -			-
in a langer of the langer is:	PM026	1 L	10 0011001 15 [[io best of fifty	y bellets a	inu i agree	with all terms and con	ditions.
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 30	ey esh	Mistry	4	Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	e: Starte R	enk of India
Honoviology Donk Assessman M.	35912:			Benefic	iary IFS	C Code:	SBINO	and or traine
E&OE	33-1120	+445	1				204 N 00	0 8373,
*						Bill Re	eceived On:	
Jayesh		Line					The second section of the sect	
		7 '				Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	On:
(Signature & Date)	,	Approved by	y with date	2				

This is to certify that	Executive Name Mobile No.:	85915618	1, Delhi -110020 100 + 100 +	ico cupalina fe		f the freelancer
Research Data by Mar	ket Xcel as pure: 15-1 -25 lobile No: 998	data. He/She has be er project specific As Self From 6-1 1898940Address	en authorized to signment Letter. Sto 18-1-25 This Authority Ca	collect Marke Reference No	et	,
			endere alle de la company		(Card Ho	Ider's Signature)
georges and a second se		Assignmer	it letter			
Freelancer Name Jayes House Address A. N-10 How'i Chawl, Marndir Road, Village, Marland	Kurcer	Job No: 2025 Job Title: Chart Fieldwork Location: Munk	The state of the s	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: 29):	MF 2024- 0444
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discudetail at the project briefing with we now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:						
Data Collection Type	NA DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	Segment - (Center	Service Management of the Service Management	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
online		Mumbai.				008
The above stated assignment was mumbers/quantity through the device that data collected in the device as communicated at the above sussignment in part/full without reclancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employmenthout showing any reason the solemnly declare the informativerms and conditions.	is sent directly in stated briefing. Note any further reference any othe ent in the Compareof.	to the secured server. The lon-Compliance of agreed trence/intimation to you. tr vocation of your choice any shall be entertained in	ection task in comple e device location shou d schedule may resul This is not an emple e or work for any o future. The Company	te quantity and all be always in the tin non-accepta oyment but menther person, and reserves its rig	data be synced active and GPS ince and may to rely an assigning that no requent to terminate	on daily basis so be captured live o rejection of the ment to you as a est from you for your assignment
Date:			Signed in t	he presence o	f.	
Name of signee: Poy	esh m	istm.				mistry
0				number:		
			Signatur		Rashni	es
Signature: Tenye	ech		2) Witness			The second secon
				number:		The latest and the la
			Signatur	e:		